

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Repair of Road					
From Tankulpa Salanga					
road to Bahsa Pipra					
Lot 42 under MR/3054					
Name of Agency - Kankaiya					
Kumar, village - Amra,					
Post - Sahaspur, Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 155/MR/MRD/21-22					
Date of Commencement - 09.11.21					
Date of Completion - 08.08.22					
Date of measurement - 06.08.22					

① PIV & Fixing of					
road studs - etc					
					352 NOS
② Supply & Installation					
of delineators - etc					
					46 NOS
③ Planting of trees by					
the road sides - etc					
					132 NOS
④ PIV & Fixing guard					
stone - etc					
					30 NOS
<u>Banka</u>					

Abstract of Cost

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/2) clearing & grubbing road land - - etc					
8ty wide TMB					
Page No. (11) - 0.528 Hect					
@ ₹ 53907.68/Hect					₹ 28463.00
(2/4) Conbt. of C.S.B. gnd					
- - - etc					
8ty wide TMB					
Page No. (11) - 147.09 m ³					
@ ₹ 1359.47/m ³					₹ 199964.00
(3/5) P.V. layer, spreadis					
& compactis of WBM					
gnd - - - etc					
8ty wide TMB					
Page No. (11) - 86.76 m ³					
@ ₹ 2020.72/m ³					₹ 175318.00
(4/6) P.V. layer, spreadis					
& compactis of					
WBM gnd - - - etc					
8ty wide TMB					
Page No. (11) - 410.05 m ³					
@ ₹ 1976.68/m ³					₹ 810538.00
(5/2) Scratching the existig					
bituminous surface					
- - - - - etc					
8ty wide TMB					
Page No. (12) - 263.09 m ²					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 15.79/m ² ————— ₹ 4154.00					
(6/7) Plv & apply in pinner					
Coat — — — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (12) - 5467.33 m ²					
@ ₹ 48.14/m ² ————— ₹ 263197.00					
(7/8) Plv & apply in track					
Coat — — — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (12) - 6625.39 m ²					
@ ₹ 16.24/m ² ————— ₹ 107596.00					
(8/10) Plv, layie & roller of M.S.S type 'B' —					
— — — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (12) - 6625.39 m ²					
@ ₹ 182.98/m ² ————— ₹ 1212314.00					
(9/9) Plv & apply in track					
Coat — — — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (12) - 10002.79 m ²					
@ ₹ 13.57/m ² ————— ₹ 135738.00					
(10/11) Plv & Layie S.D.B.C.					
— — — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (13) - 250.066 m ³					
@ ₹ 9632.91/m ³ ————— ₹ 2408862.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(¹¹ / ₂₄) Road marking with hot applied thermo- plastic compound -- Qty vide TMB Page No. (13) - 552.90 m ² @ ₹ 735.91/m ² ————— ₹ 406370.00					
(¹² / ₂₃) PIV & Fixing of typical M/R Informatory sign board -- etc Qty vide TMB Page No. (13) - 03 Nos @ ₹ 9166.78 /No. ————— ₹ 27500.00					
(¹³ / ₂₈) Laying cement concrete pipe N/D 300 room & --- etc Qty vide TMB Page No. (13) - 37.50 m @ ₹ 710.85/m ————— ₹ 26657.00					
(¹⁴ / ₃) Const. of Sub-grade & E/shoulder --- etc Qty vide TMB Page No. (13) - 2718.00 m ³ @ ₹ 176.70/m ³ ————— ₹ 480271.00					
(¹⁵ / _{12,13}) PIV & Fixing KM stone --- etc (i) ordinary K.M. stone-					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (14) - 04 Nos.					
@ ₹ 1927.74 / No.					₹ 7711.00
(ii) 200 m stow -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (19) - 11 Nos					
@ ₹ 584.92 / No.					₹ 6434.00
(16/26) Brick masonry					
work in C.M. (1:3) in					
parapet - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (14) - 23.04 m ³					
@ ₹ 5652.41 / m ³					₹ 130232.14
(17/27) plaster in with					
CM (1:4) on B/w - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (14) - 345.60 m ²					
@ ₹ 137.04 / m ²					₹ 47361.00
(18/20) Painting two coats					
on new surface - -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (10) - 345.60 m ²					
@ ₹ 100.03 / m ²					₹ 34570.00
(19/16, 17, 18, 19) P.V.C. Fixing of					
retro reflectorised					
sign board - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (15) -					
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle -					
16 Nos @ 3449.79/No. -					₹ 55197.00
(ii) 600 mm circular -					
04 Nos @ 4624.03/No. -					₹ 18496.00
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm -					
06 Nos @ 4503.83/No. -					₹ 27023.00
(20/14) PIV & Fixing of road studs - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (18) - 352 Nos					
@ ₹ 223.24/No. -					₹ 78580.00
(21/15) Supply & Installation of delineators - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (18) - 46 Nos					
@ ₹ 966.30/No. -					₹ 44450.00
(22/22) Planting of trees by the road sides - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (18) - 132 Nos					
@ ₹ 852.18/No. -					₹ 112488.00
(23/25) PIV & Fixing guard stone - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (18) - 30 Nos					
@ ₹ 514.14/Mo. —					₹ 15420.00
					₹ 6864904.00
Add 12 Y. G.S.T. (+)					₹ 823788.00
Add 1% L.Cen - (-)					₹ 68649.00
Add Signage Fee					
vide P16				(+)	₹ 84732.00
					₹ 7842073.00
less 0.05% below					₹ 3921.00
					₹ 7838152.00
less Previous Payment					₹ 7470045.00
Certified that					₹ 3,48,107.00
the work has been					

Completed as per
Spec. & dir. of EID

Blank